BS

Bang & Olufsen BeoPlay H9 Headset Wired & Wireless Head-band
Calls/Music Bluetooth Black

Brand : Bang & Olufsen Product family: BeoPlay Product code: 1646300

Product name : H9

20 - 22000 Hz, 24 Ohm +/- 15%, Bluetooth 4.2, 1110 mAh Lithium-lon, 197 x 52 x 200 mm

Bang & Olufsen BeoPlay H9. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: Wired & Wireless,
Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Calls/Music. Headphone frequency: 20 - 22000 Hz. Wireless range: 10
m. Cable length: 1.2 m. Weight: 285 g. Product colour: Black

Performance Battery
Product type * Headset Talk time
Wearing style * Head-band Battery recharge time
Recommended usage * Calls/Music Battery voltage
Headset type Binaural Battery cell capacity
Product colour * Black Music player
Colour name Matte Black .
Audio formats supported
Cable length 1.2m
On/off switch v Weight & dimensions
Country of origin China Width
Ports & interfaces Depth
o ) ) Height
Connectivity technology * Wired & Wireless .
Weight
3.5 mm connector v
Bluetooth v Packaging data
Bluetooth profiles AAC,CVC,SBC Package width
Bluetooth version 4.2 Package depth
Wireless range 10m Package height
Headphones Package weight
. ) Package type
Ear coupling * Circumaural
Headphone frequency 20 - 22000 Hz Packaging content
Impedance 240 Cables included
Headphone sensitivity 93 dB
Driver unit 4cm Quantity
Driver type Dynamic Logistics data
Noise reduction v Harmonized System (HS) code
Noise reduction type Active

Master (outer) cases per pallet
Microphone Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length

Microphone type * Built-in
Hybrid noise-canceling v Master (outer) case height
MEMS (Micro-Electro-Mechanical Master (outer) case gross weight

v

System) microphone Products per master (outer) case

25h
3h
3.7V
2.9 Wh

AAC,SBC

197 mm
52 mm
200 mm
2859

203 mm
81 mm
228 mm
901g
Box

Audio (3.5mm), USB Type-A to USB
Type-C

1

85183000
40 pc(s)
225 mm
440 mm
255 mm
5.23 kg

5 pc(s)
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Battery

Battery operated
Battery type
Battery technology
Battery capacity

v

Built-in battery
Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
1110 mAh

Supplier features
Material
Other features

aptX technology

Aluminium, Leather, Plastic
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