## Bang & Olufsen BeoPlay H9 Headset Wired & Wireless Head-band Calls/Music Bluetooth Black

Brand : Bang & Olufsen

Product family: BeoPlay

Product code: 1646300

Product name : H9

20 - 22000 Hz, 24 Ohm +/- 15%, Bluetooth 4.2, 1110 mAh Lithium-Ion, 197 x 52 x 200 mm Bang & Olufsen BeoPlay H9. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: Wired & Wireless, Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Calls/Music. Headphone frequency: 20 - 22000 Hz. Wireless range: 10 m. Cable length: 1.2 m. Weight: 285 g. Product colour: Black





Performance		Battery	
Product type * Wearing style * Recommended usage * Headset type Product colour * Colour name Cable length On/off switch	Headset Head-band Calls/Music Binaural Black Matte Black 1.2 m	Talk time Battery recharge time Battery voltage Battery cell capacity	25 h 3 h 3.7 V 2.9 Wh
		Music player	
		Audio formats supported	AAC,SBC
		Weight & dimensions	
Country of origin	China	Width	197 mm
Ports & interfaces Connectivity technology * Wired & V 3.5 mm connector ✓	Wired & Wireless	Depth Height Weight	52 mm 200 mm 285 g
Bluetooth	4	Packaging data	
Bluetooth profiles Bluetooth version Wireless range	AAC,CVC,SBC 4.2 10 m	Package width Package depth Package height	203 mm 81 mm 228 mm
Headphones		Package weight	901 g
Ear coupling *	Circumaural	Package type	Box
Headphone frequency	20 - 22000 Hz	Packaging content	
Impedance Headphone sensitivity	24 Ω 93 dB	Cables included	Audio (3.5mm), USB Type-A to USB Type-C
Driver unit	4 cm	Quantity	1
Driver type	Dynamic	Logistics data	
Noise reduction Noise reduction type	Active	Harmonized System (HS) code Master (outer) cases per pallet	85183000 40 pc(s)
Microphone		Master (outer) case width	225 mm
Microphone type * Hybrid noise-canceling MEMS (Micro-Electro-Mechanical System) microphone	Built-in ✓	Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Products per master (outer) case	440 mm 255 mm 5.23 kg 5 pc(s)

## Battery

Battery operated Battery type Battery technology Battery capacity ✓ Built-in battery Lithium-lon (Li-lon) 1110 mAh

Supplier features	
Material	
Other features	
aptX technology	

Aluminium, Leather, Plastic

1